Packyiagka nmo nuTaHuIo ¥ rpaguk 3aKynoK

Yenosek B rpyIie 6 AHH

1 2 3 4
3aBTpaK HopM | kka | lye | rpynm | lue | rpynn | lye | rpynm | 1ye | rpynn | Hrtor

a,r b} a a J a a a a a 0

Puc 80 500 500
Bepmurirens 50 300 300
rpeuka 80 500 500
OBCSIHKA 60 350 350
U310M/CYXO(pPYKTEI/ITY 21 125 125 125 125 500
KaThl
TICYCHBEC 43 250 250
KOH(ETHI 33 200 200
nacTuia/3epup 33 200 200
XaJiBa/KO3MHAK 33 200 200
MOJIOKO 25 150 150 150 150 600
cryuieHoe\cyxoe
Yaii\kode 5 35 35 35 35 140
COJIb 2 12 13 12 13 50
caxap BUai 10 60 60 60 60 240
caxap BKally 10 60 60 60 60 240
naBan\xiyiebd 41 250 250 250 250 1000
chIp maB./konbaca c/k 41 250 250 250 250 1000
Hroro 3aBTpak 6270
nepexKyc 1 2 3 4
Kasunaku 43 250 250 500
Konopers 43 250 250 500
Opexu 20 125 125 125 125 500
Htoro mepekyc 1500
Oben 1 2 3 4
CBIp 41 250 250 500
cyKyK\KosI6aca ¢/k 41 250 250 500
Xneb 20 250 250 250 250 1000
IyK 20 125 125 250
YECHOK 10 75 75 150
caxap 15 90 90 90 90 360
yai 5 60 60 60 60 240
JTUMOH 10 60 60 60 60 240
OPSIHUK 30 200 200 400
KOH(]ETHI 20 200 200
XaJjBa 20 200 200
Hroro oden 4040
VKU H 1 2 3 4
MaKapOHBI 83 500 500




rpedka 83 500 500
KapIop 66 400 400
Puc 83 500 500
KOHCEPBHI pEIOHEIE 83 500 500
KOHCEPBBI MSCHBIE 112 676 676 676 2028
xJ1e0 20 250 250 250 250 1000
JIyx 20 125 125 250
YECHOK 10 75 75 150
Yaii 5 35 35 35 35 140
nacruna 30 200 200 400
Mapmesa 30 200 200 400
caxap 16 63 63 62 62 250
COJlb 2 12 13 12 13 50
I'padux 3akynok:

30.04.2022 r. Maxaukana («Maraut»)

03.05.2022 noc.
05.05.2022 noc.
06.05.2022 noc.
07.05.2022 noc.
08.05.2022 noc.
09.05.2022 noc.
10.05.2022 noc.
11.05.2022 noc.
12.05.2022 noc.
13.05.2022 noc.

I'yan

Anmak

Uupkara

Tmox
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Yox
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banxap, noc. Ypapu

AnaBan




